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TS 5050.171 - Deur rechts voor tweedeurs TS

Functies

Bestelnr.
Kleur

Levering

Afmetingen

Leveringseenheid
Nettogewicht
Brutogewicht
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TS 5050.171
RAL 7035

Deur

Espagnoletsluiting met dubbelbaardbinnenwerk
Deurverstevigingsprofiel

Veerringen

Breedte: 600 mm
Hoogte: 1.800 mm

1 st.

22

38
4028177650619
EC000747
EC000747

27182204



